BE IF THE TRANSACTIONS THAT GIVE RISE TO THE PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS HAD OCCURRED ON THE DATES
ASSUMED AND ARE NOT INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

S-99

GOLDEN STAR RESOURCES LTD.
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET

(IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS)

THE ACCOMPANYING NOTES ARE AN INTEGRAL PART OF THIS  PRO FORMA
CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET.

S-100

   HI STORICAL   HISTORICAL MARCH
   MARC H 31, 1999   31, 1999   PRO FORMA
   GSR   BGL   ADJUSTMENTS   CO MBINED
ASSETS
Cash and Short Term Investments   $  5,158   $ 10,673   1   $ 10,000   $  8,831
   1   (500)
   1   (6,500)
   1   (3,000)
   1   (7,000)
Accounts Receivable   506   1,494   2,000
Note Receivable from Anvil   --   --   1   1,444   1,444
Inventories   172   8,002   --   8,174
Other Assets   91   --   --   91
   -- ------   --------   --------   -- ------
Total Current Assets   5,927   20,169   (5,556)   20,540

Restricted Cash   --   --   1   10,000   10,000
Deferred Exploration   59,621   --   59,621
Mining Properties   --   39,960   1   (36,615)   3,345
Investment in Omai Gold Mines Limited]   1,150   --   --   1,150
Fixed Assets   537   --   --   537
Other Assets   136   --   1   500   636
   -- ------   --------   --------   -- ------
   $ 67,371   $ 60,129   $(31,671)   $ 95,829
   == ======   ========   ========   == ======

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable and Accrued Liabilities   575   4,742   1   1,300   6,617
Current Portion of Long Term Debt   3,951   1   (3,701)   250
Accrued Wages and Payroll Taxes   724   --   1   3,000   3,724
   -- ------   --------   --------   -- ------
Total Current Liabilities   1,299   8,693   599   10,591

Long Term Debt   2,536   29,647   1   (29,647)   2,536
Convertible Debentures   --   --   1   5,989   5,989
Other Liabilities   35   12,980   1   (5,980)   7,035
   -- ------   --------   --------   -- ------

Total Liabilities   3,870   51,320   (29,039)   26,151

Minority Interest   5,303   --   1   2,166   7,469

Share Capital   1 59,163   78,293   1   2,000   1 61,163
   1   (78,293)
Equity Component of Convertible
  Debentures   --   --   1   2,011   2,011
Stock Option Loans   (4,012)   --   --   (4,012)
Accumulated Deficit   ( 96,953)   (69,484)   1   69,484   ( 96,953)
   -- ------   --------   --------   -- ------
Total Shareholders' Equity   58,198   8,809   (4,798)   62,209
   - ------   --------   --------   -- ------

Total Liabilities and Shareholders' Equity   $ 67,371   $ 60,129   $(31,671)   $ 95,829
   == ======   ========   =========   == ======

GOLDEN STAR RESOURCES LTD.
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

(STATED IN THOUSANDS OF UNITED STATES DOLLARS EXCEPT PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

(UNAUDITED)

THE ACCOMPANYING NOTES ARE AN INTEGRAL PART OF THIS  UNAUDITED PRO FORMA
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS.

S-101

   FOR THE  YEAR   FOR THE YEAR   PRO FORMA
   ENDE D   ENDED   FOR THE YEA R